Varsity Coach
Jose Rodriguez

Assistant Coaches
Joe McAduliffe
Laurel Peak
Amy Wilson
Jessica Wallace

Managers
Jase Cooper

1%

Principal
James Everett
Assistant Principals

“Q” Hollins
Katie Ruthford

Activities Coordinator
Patrick Brown
Ext. 6845

Activities Secretary
LeAnn Young
Ext. 7634
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SQUALICUM HIGH SCHOOL

\ 3773 E. McLeod Road; Bellingham, WA 98226, 360-676-

2017 Girls’ Soccer Roster

Last Name First Name Gr. Pos.

VARSITY
#
2 DeVere Jessica
3 Johnson Audra
4 Krueger Makaley
5 Shikany Natalie
6 Dierdorff Jamie
7 Schroder Grace
8 Grams Ashley
9 Carson Dakota
10 Madera Mariana
1 Limbach Audrey
12 Rodriguez Miranda
13 Eaton Ireland
14 Nguyen Jayden
15 Nguyen Sophie
16 Fowler Riley
17 Benner Olivia
18 Simons Madison
19 McCudden Ashli

3+

JUNIOR VARSITY

Last Name First Name Gr. Pos.

Afshari
Nguyen Truong
Iddings
Roberts
Steffan
Lincoln
Ramos
Winton
Limbach
Steinkamp
Avila
Ramos
Trinh
Johnson
Gonzalez
Simons
Angel
McCudden
Kaatz
Maeda
Mestre
Perez
Neyens

Sarah
Minh Chau
Raelyn
Maddie
Lila
Corinne
Jessica
Abbee
Audrey
Makenna
Maribel
Gladys
Sara
De’ja
Margarita
Madison
Lily
Ashli
Madi
Sarah
Abby
Yoselin
Amanda

12
11
11
12
11
9
12
11
12
12
11 GK
11
11
11
11
12
12
9
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11
9
11
9
12
9
10
9
12
9
9
12
10
11
9
12
11
9
12
11
11
12
12
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